
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

401 

428 

402 

433 

466 

435 

Name 

Þröstur Jarl Sveinsson 

Snæþór Ingi Jósepsson 

Svavar Skúli Stefánsson 

Kristinn Örn Jakobsson 

Dórothea Ruth Hilmars 

Óskar Ingi Stefánsson 

Class 
4wd non turbo 

4wd non turbo 

4wd non turbo 

4wd non turbo 

4wd non turbo 

4wd non turbo 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Diff 

0.685 

10.561 

17.875 

28.462 

35.845 

Total Tm 

6:17.754 

6:18.439 

6:28.315 

6:35.629 

6:46.216 

6:53.599 

Best Tm 

41.167 

41.440 

42.448 

42.781 

43.127 

44.978 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.685 

Avg. Speed 

42.885 

Best Lap Tm 

41.167 

Best Speed 

78.704 

Best Lap by 

401 - Þröstur Jarl Sveinsson 

Printed: 22/06/2024 14:39:50 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Akstursíþróttafélag Hafnarfjarðar 

Íslandsmeistaramót 22/06/24 
8. 4wd non turbo 

2.Heat  

Race started at 14:32:33 

AÍH Braut  0.900 km 

21/06/2024 13:00 


